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MOVABLE CROSS MEMBER

Supports cable at drop locations
between welded cross members.

. Made of steel with a painted or
=~ plated finish. Includes hardware
for secure mounting to ladder rack
stringers.
BULLETIN: DCR

87561763

Catalog Number
LMCM12G
LMCM12BLK
LMCM12GZ
LMCM12W
LMCM18G
LMCM18BLK
LMCM18GZ
LMCM18W
LMCM24BLK
LMCM24W

CABLE PATHWAY CABLE RUNWAY AND ACCESSORIES

Finish
Gray
Black
Plated
White
Gray
Black
Plated
White
Black
White

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
24.00
24.00

305
305
305
305
457
457
457
457
610
610
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http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM12G
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM12BLK
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM12GZ
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM12W
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM18G
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM18BLK
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM18GZ
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM18W
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM24BLK
http://hoffman.nvent.com/en/hoffman/LMCM24W

