

MOVABLE CROSS MEMBER



Supports cable at drop locations between welded cross members. Made of steel with a painted or plated finish. Includes hardware for secure mounting to ladder rack stringers.

BULLETIN: DCR

87561763

				Kit
Catalog Number	Finish	W (in.)	W (mm)	Qty.
LMCM12G	Gray	12.00	305	1
LMCM12BLK	Black	12.00	305	1
LMCM12GZ	Plated	12.00	305	1
LMCM12W	White	12.00	305	1
LMCM18G	Gray	18.00	457	1
LMCM18BLK	Black	18.00	457	1
LMCM18GZ	Plated	18.00	457	1
LMCM18W	White	18.00	457	1
LMCM24BLK	Black	24.00	610	1
LMCM24W	White	24.00	610	1